CARATTERISTICHE / MAIN FEATURES
BEST 2
CODIFICA CODICE / CODING
Class I IP 66
test DIN
18032-3
Pre wired
Silver

Die-cast aluminum body painted with anti-corrosion polyester thermosetting powder in white,
silver, corten or anthracite. Extra-clear tempered flat glass diffuser 4 mm thick, silicone gasket.
Available with symmetrical 90°, asymmetrical 45° and 65° and streetlight optics.
P
R
O
IE
TT
O
R
I
Mod. PR
ESEMPIO CODIFICA CODICE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
E.G. ARTICLE REFERENCE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
Code W °K CRI Lm OUTPUT LxPxH (mm)
7202PR4054GL 54 4000 ≥80 9634 250 x 60 x 379
7202PR4060GL 60 4000 ≥80 10377 250 x 60 x 379
7202PR4070GL 70 4000 ≥80 11981 250 x 60 x 379
7202PR4080GL 80 4000 ≥80 13418 250 x 60 x 379
7202PR4090GL 90 4000 ≥80 15206 250 x 60 x 379
7202PR4100GL 100 4000 ≥80 16526 250 x 60 x 379
7202PR4115GL 115 4000 ≥80 17080 250 x 60 x 379
7202PR4120GL 120 4000 ≥80 18377 250 x 60 x 379
  90°
Mod. AR
ESEMPIO CODIFICA CODICE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
E.G. ARTICLE REFERENCE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF

45°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
170
340
510
680
850 cd/klm
170
 55°
Code W °K CRI Lm OUTPUT LxPxH (mm)
7202AR4054GL 54 4000 ≥80 9067 250 x 60 x 379
7202AR4060GL 60 4000 ≥80 9766 250 x 60 x 379
7202AR4070GL 70 4000 ≥80 11276 250 x 60 x 379
7202AR4080GL 80 4000 ≥80 12629 250 x 60 x 379
7202AR4090GL 90 4000 ≥80 14311 250 x 60 x 379
7202AR4100GL 100 4000 ≥80 15553 250 x 60 x 379
7202AR4115GL 115 4000 ≥80 16076 250 x 60 x 379
7202AR4120GL 120 4000 ≥80 17296 250 x 60 x 379
P
R
O
IE